

2^ HISTORIC LORENZANA CRESPINA

25 -26 OTTOBRE 2014

TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI								
Sett.	C.o.	Località	Distanze		Tempi		Media	Orario 1° Concorr.
			Par.	Prog.	Par.	Prog.		
		START CENAIA	0,000	0,000		00:00:00		10:01:00
	1	Crespina 1	5,250	5,250	00:09:00	00:09:00		10:10:00
	1	Crespina 1						
	2	Crespina 2	0,050	5,300	00:00:07	00:09:07		10:10:07
	2	Crespina 2						
	3	Santa Luce 1	13,950	19,250	00:26:53	00:36:00		10:37:00
	3	Santa Luce 1						
	4	Santa Luce 2	0,030	19,280	00:00:05	00:36:05		10:37:05
	4	Santa Luce 2						
	5	Santa Luce 3	0,030	19,310	00:00:05	00:36:10		10:37:10
	5	Santa Luce 3						
	6	Santa Luce 4	0,030	19,340	00:00:05	00:36:15		10:37:15
	6	Santa Luce 4						
	7	La Gozzetta 1	4,780	24,120	00:07:45	00:44:00		10:45:00
	7	La Gozzetta 1						
	8	La Gozzetta 2	0,050	24,170	00:00:07	00:44:07		10:45:07
	8	La Gozzetta 2						
	9	Lorenzana 1	9,820	33,990	00:14:53	00:59:00		11:00:00
	9	Lorenzana 1						
	10	Lorenzana 2	0,030	34,020	00:00:05	00:59:05		11:00:05
	10	Lorenzana 2						
	11	Lorenzana 3	0,030	34,050	00:00:05	00:59:10		11:00:10
	11	Lorenzana 3						
	12	Lorenzana 4	0,030	34,080	00:00:05	00:59:15		11:00:15
	12	Lorenzana 4						
	13	Collesalvetti 1	10,300	44,380	00:16:45	01:16:00		11:17:00
	13	Collesalvetti 1						
	14	Collesalvetti 2	0,030	44,410	00:00:05	01:16:05		11:17:05
	14	Collesalvetti 2						
	15	Crespina 3	12,580	56,990	00:19:55	01:36:00		11:37:00
	15	Crespina 3						
	16	Crespina 4	0,050	57,040	00:00:07	01:36:07		11:37:07
	16	Crespina 4						
	17	Santa Luce 5	13,950	70,990	00:26:53	02:03:00		12:04:00
	17	Santa Luce 5						
	18	Santa Luce 6	0,030	71,020	00:00:05	02:03:05		12:04:05
	18	Santa Luce 6						
	19	Santa Luce 7	0,030	71,050	00:00:05	02:03:10		12:04:10
	19	Santa Luce 7						
	20	Santa Luce 8	0,030	71,080	00:00:05	02:03:15		12:04:15
	20	Santa Luce 8						
	21	La Gozzetta 3	4,780	75,860	00:07:45	02:11:00		12:12:00
	21	La Gozzetta 3						
	22	La Gozzetta 4	0,050	75,910	00:00:07	02:11:07		12:12:07
	22	La Gozzetta 4						
	23	Lorenzana 5	9,820	85,730	00:14:53	02:26:00		12:27:00
	23	Lorenzana 5						
	24	Lorenzana 6	0,040	85,770	00:00:05	02:26:05		12:27:05
	24	Lorenzana 6						
	25	Lorenzana 7	0,040	85,810	00:00:05	02:26:10		12:27:10
	25	Lorenzana 7						
	26	Lorenzana 8	0,030	85,840	00:00:05	02:26:15		12:27:15
	26	Lorenzana 8						
	27	ACCIAIOLO Pranzo	4,100	89,940	00:06:45	02:33:00		12:34:00

1

30

TOTALE

89,940

02:33:00

2^ HISTORIC LORENZANA CRESPINA

25 -26 OTTOBRE 2014

TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI								
Sett.	C.o.	Località	Distanze		Tempi		Media	Orario 1° Concorr.
			Par.	Prog.	Par.	Prog.		
2	27	ACCIAIOLO Pranzo		89,940	00:10:00	02:33:00	38	14:01:00
	28	Collesalveti 3	6,100	96,040		02:43:00		14:11:00
	28	Collesalveti 3						
	29	Collesalveti 4	0,030	96,070	00:00:05	02:43:05		14:11:05
	29	Collesalveti 4						
	30	Lorenzana 9	14,440	110,510	00:21:55	03:05:00		14:33:00
	30	Lorenzana 9						
	31	Lorenzana 10	0,030	110,540	00:00:05	03:05:05		14:33:05
	31	Lorenzana 10						
	32	Lorenzana 11	0,030	110,570	00:00:05	03:05:10		14:33:10
	32	Lorenzana 11						
	33	Lorenzana 12	0,030	110,600	00:00:05	03:05:15		14:33:15
	33	Lorenzana 12						
	34	Cenaia 1	14,410	125,010	00:21:45	03:27:00		14:55:00
	34	Cenaia 1						
	35	Cenaia 2	0,030	125,040	00:00:05	03:27:05		14:55:05
	35	Cenaia 2						
	36	Cenaia 3	0,030	125,070	00:00:05	03:27:10		14:55:10
36	Cenaia 3							
37	Cenaia 4	0,030	125,100	00:00:05	03:27:15	14:55:15		
37	Cenaia 4							
38	CENAIA Arrivo	2,950	128,050	00:05:45	03:33:00	15:01:00		

TOTALE

128,050

03:33:00